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RESCH, Reinhold
HACKL, Georg

FREUND, Christoph
PILLINGER, Thomas

RANZINGER, Florian
RAMISCH, Hajo
THOMA, Josef

KORNEXL, Josef
MANOWSKI, Uwe
KASBERGER, Herbert
SICKLINGER, Ludwig
WIEDERER, Herbert
KUBLBECK, Reinhard

NEUMANN, Giinter
BERGER, Magdalena
WALLNER, Alfons

SCHMID, Fritz

FREYMADL, Josef
KLINGER, Siegfried

WURM, Max

EGGERSDORFER, Reinhard
MAYER, Philipp
SCHONBERGER, Walter
STOBICH, Robert

VEKONI, Ferdinand

PLANK, Josef

BERGER, Hubert

TANZER, Klaus

PESCHL, Marco

RK Grubweg
RK Grainet

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK
Oberdiendorf

RK Grainet
RK Grubweg
RK Grubweg

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK
Neureichenau

RK
Hauzenberg

RK
Oberdiendorf

RK Kirchberg
v, W,
RK Kreuzberg

RK Schalding
l,d, D,

RK
Bohmzwiesel

SKV
Roéhrnbach

RK Grainet

RK Schalding
l,d, D,

RK
Oberdiendorf

RK Grainet

RK
Neureichenau

RK Kirchberg
v, W,

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK
Wildenranna

SKV
Rohrnbach

SKK
Hintereben

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK Wollaberg

RK Grainet

27,0
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53,6
54,7
56,5
58,0
60,0
60,9
66,6
73,4
74,7
79,3
80,7
82,2
86,1
89,0
94,3
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100,6
106,9
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117,0
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135,9
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141,8
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BERGER, Franz
BACHL, Johannes
BACHL, Angela
PLACH, Alexander
BINDER, Norbert
POSCHL, Max

KUHBERGER, Hans
EGGERSDORFER, Gerhard

HAUGENEDER, Thomas

PAULI, Josef
KERN, Anna
SCHANZER, Manuel

SAMMER, Josef

HEINDL, Fritz

MUCK, Maria
SCHROGER, Max
BAUER, Siegried
AULINGER, Johann
SICKLINGER, Christian
BAUER, Rudolf
BAUER, Florian

EDER, Johann
KAPFHAMMER, Werner
KRENN, Tobias
KRENN, Jasmin
KANAMULLER, Klemens
BECK, Stefan

MULLER, Siegfried
RAAB, Johann

URL, Horst

BAUER, Gerhard

KORNEXL, Klaus

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK Schalding
l,d, D,

RK Schalding
l,d, D,

RK Grainet
RK Kreuzberg
RK Wollaberg

RK Schalding
l,d, D,

RK
Oberdiendorf

RK Grainet

RK
Bohmzwiesel

SKK
Hintereben

RK
Neureichenau

RK Kreuzberg

RK
Bohmzwiesel

SKV
Waldkirchen

SKV
Roéhrnbach

RK
Fursteneck

RK Kirchberg
v, W,

RK
Wildenranna

SKK
Hintereben

SKK
Hintereben

RK Kirchberg
v, W,

RK Schalding
l,d, D,

RK Grainet
RK Grainet
RK Grainet
RK Grubweg

SKK
Hintereben

RK Grainet

SKK
Hintereben

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK Grainet

151,7
153,4
154,0
154,3
154,4
155,0
155,5
155,6
159,3
160,9
161,8
161,9
162,8
164,8
165,4
167,4
168,1
169,8
172,0
173,5
180,2
180,5
185,1
185,8
189,3
190,5
191,8
196,1
198,7
199,2
200,0

200,8
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SEDLACEK, Manfred
HACKL, Leopold

BRUNNER, Franz

PAWLIK, Gordon

OBERGROSSBERGER, Franz
PFLEIDERER, Michael
BAUER, Florian
PAROCKINGER, Ortwin

KUBLBECK, Theresa
SAMMER, Anna

HAIN, Ludwig
STANGL, Franz

BAUER, Herbert
SIMET, Ludwig

HUTTERER, Petra
ZAHN, Wolfgang
BONIFER, Rainer
BAUER, Wolfgang
SCHLAGER, Wolfgang
MOSER, Anna
KROPFMULLER, Helmut
LICHTENAUER, Xaver
NICKL, Johann
TSCHAUSCHNER, Jiirgen
NUSSER, Silvia
MADERER, Hans

WAGNER, Hubert

MANZENBERGER, Maximilian

JAGERNITZ, Alfred

LERCHL, Martin
MUCK, Manfred

FREUND, Karl

RK Grubweg
RK Grainet

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK Kreuzberg

SKK
Hintereben

SKK
Hintereben

RK
Fursteneck

SKK
Hintereben

RK Kreuzberg
RK Kreuzberg

RK Kirchberg
v, W,

RK
Wildenranna

RK Grubweg
RK Kumreut

RK Schalding
1, d, D,

RK Kirchberg
v, W,

RK
Wildenranna

SKK
Hintereben

RK
Wildenranna

SKK
Hintereben

RK
Wildenranna

SKV
Roéhrnbach

RK
Fursteneck

RK
Oberdiendorf

RK
Bohmzwiesel

RK
Oberdiendorf

RK Kumreut

RK
Fursteneck

RK Kumreut

RK
Fursteneck

SKV
Waldkirchen

SKV
Roéhrnbach

201,6
202,0
205,4
210,7
212,2
215,4
218,3
225,5
226,1
234,3
243,5
252,9
259,8
260,9
263,1
271,5
274,4
2751
275,7
279,8
283,3
288,8
289,3
290,8
292,1
292,4
292,8
293,5
294,6
297,4
305,0

307,3
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94. HUTTERER, Stefan RK Schalding 307,5 Teiler

H) d! D!

95. MANDL, Josef SKV 308,6 Teiler
Roéhrnbach

96. KASBERGER, Josef RK 312,3 Teiler
Oberdiendorf

97. DORFMEISTER, Alfred RK Kirchberg 315,0 Teiler
v, W,

98. FREUND, Thomas SKK 319,5 Teiler
Hintereben

99. DUSCHL, Robert RK Kreuzberg 329,8 Teiler

100. KRENN, Hans RK Wollaberg 339,0 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 25.02.2023 17:17:56 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



